Name of Foreign Bank

Banca di Roma S.p.A.

Banco Agricola Comercial de El Salvador
Bank of Guam

Bank of India

Bank of Nova Scotia (The)
Bank of Taiwan
Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi, Limited (The)

Bank SinoPac
BNP Paribas
Calyon

Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce
Cathay United Bank, Ltd.

Chang Hwa Commercial Bank, Ltd.
Chiao Tung Bank Co., Ltd.
Commerzbank Aktiengesellschaft

DBS Bank Ltd

E. Sun Commercial Bank, Limited

Farmers Bank of China (The)

First Commercial Bank Los Angeles Branch
Hua Nan Commercial Bank, Ltd.
KASIKORNBANK PCL

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
Land Bank of Taiwan

Liu Chong Hing Bank, Ltd.

Mizuho Corporate Bank, Ltd.
Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation, Limited
Philippine National Bank

Shanghai Commercial Bank, Limited
Shizuoka Bank, Ltd. (The)

Standard Chartered Bank

State Bank of India

Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation
Taipei Fubon Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
Taiwan Business Bank

UFJ Bank Limited

Type

Depositary Agency

As of December 31, 2004
(Amounts rounded to nearest thousand $)

City
San Francisco

Nondepositary Agency Los Angeles

Retail Branch

San Francisco

Depositary Agency San Francisco
Depositary Agency San Francisco
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles
Wholesale Branch San Francisco
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles

Nondepositary Agency Los Angeles

Depositary Agency
Limited Branch
Wholesale Branch
Limited Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Limited Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Jose

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
City of Industry
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Nondepositary Agency Los Angeles

Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Francisco

Nondepositary Agency Los Angeles

Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Pasadena

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Loans
66,237
0
19,614
150,947
771,277
240,859
836,735
273,069
784,664
0
0
254,773
320,247
224,615
0
747,658
110,882
95,097
372,379
195,654
0
27,824
201,498
57,860
2,092,959
68,416
2,676
333,160
500,788
0
129,771
0
115,165
167,704
560,718

Net due
from related
institutions

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,613,947
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Net due to
related

Total Assets Total Deposits institutions

90,640
9,430
22,145
153,231
788,561
574,450
935,725
436,840
2,604,606
2,292
1,105
261,233
589,617
377,054
2,500
771,469
194,340
234,314
777,741
665,983
17,362
31,583
280,727
79,644
2,103,075
69,758
16,802
408,336
820,092
11,991
174,829
2,019
300,234
278,293
629,264

0

0

4,371
3,536
27
466,398
705,489
190,099
2,092,925
0

0
26,840
548,541
341,324
0
78,827
4,070
105,500
701,799
636,327
60

141
262,237
40,136
4,319

0

8,566
379,498
641,231
11,709
313

0
142,866
138,557
7,114

89,743
9,322
17,763
102,668
646,296
50,914
180,306
93,470
0

1,736
1,105
31,302
6,924
30,262
2,500
129,446
13,764
14,857
53,577
20,367
16,969
9,851
17,136
39,218
2,094,756
69,477
7,289
27,726
1,348

0
174,266
2,019
25,434
18,320
621,341
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Name of Foreign Bank

United Mizrahi Bank, Ltd.
United Overseas Bank Limited
Woori Bank

As of December 31, 2004
(Amounts rounded to nearest thousand $)

Net due Net due to
from related related
Type City Loans institutions  Total Assets Total Deposits institutions
Retail Branch Los Angeles 106,020 0 129,914 62,446 43,380
Depositary Agency Los Angeles 341,635 0 345,831 20,511 313,091

Nondepositary Agency Los Angeles 112,815 0 157,755 113,299 19,980



